Opel Vivaro 2.0 CDTI L2H1

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Color

Condition

Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
Max. weight
Length

Width

Cabin

Door count

Cylinder contents

Opel
Vivaro
Closed
VNG-93-F
218km
2021
12-10-2021
grey

Used
Diesel
Euro 6

VNG-93-F

1.617kg

1.483kg
3.100kg
496cm
192cm
regular
5

1.997cc



Opel Vivaro 2.0 CDTI L2H1

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Axis configuration 4x2
Transmission Manual
assets 90kw
Description

= Additional options and accessories = - Anti-slip regulation - Bluetooth car kit - Driver's airbag - Electrically adjustable door
mirrors - Electrically operated front windows - Emergency braking assistance - Heated door mirrors - Height adjustable steering
wheel - Hill-hold control - Immobiliser - Onboard computer - Outside temperature meter - Partition - Passenger airbag - Radio -
Remote central locking - Sliding side door right - Start / stop system - Wooden loading floor = More information = Torque: 340 Nm
length/height: L2H1

Accessories

o Anti-lock braking system

e Central locking

e Cruise control

o Electrically operated windows
e Stability control
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