Opel Vivaro 2.0 CDTI L2H1

General features

Brand	Opel
Model	Vivaro
Subcategory	Closed
Licence plate	VNG-93-F
Odometer reading	218km
Construction year	2021
Date of first registration	12-10-2021
Color	grey
Condition	Used
Fuel	Diesel
Emission class	Euro 6
Reference	VNG-93-F





















Characteristics

Empty weight	1.617kg
Load capacity	1.483kg
Max. weight	3.100kg
Length	496cm
Width	192cm
Cabin	regular
Door count	5
Cylinder contents	1.997cc

Opel Vivaro 2.0 CDTI L2H1

Technical specifications

Number of axes	2
Axis configuration	4x2
Transmission	Manual
assets	90kw

Description

= Additional options and accessories = - Anti-slip regulation - Bluetooth car kit - Driver's airbag - Electrically adjustable door mirrors - Electrically operated front windows - Emergency braking assistance - Heated door mirrors - Height adjustable steering wheel - Hill-hold control - Immobiliser - Onboard computer - Outside temperature meter - Partition - Passenger airbag - Radio - Remote central locking - Sliding side door right - Start / stop system - Wooden loading floor = More information = Torque: 340 Nm length/height: L2H1

Accessories

- Anti-lock braking system
- Central locking
- Cruise control
- Electrically operated windows
- Stability control